
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/12 200/10 400/22

2 128244 Valdemar Gåsdal Trabjerg Højmark Skytteforening 198/08 197/06 395/14

3 141120 Maja Frederiksen Klitten Skytteforening 195/10 199/08 394/18

4 138351 Asta Østergård Skjern Skytteforening 198/08 196/09 394/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 146716 Sander Lyman Klitten Skytteforening 200/10 197/10 397/20

2 135551 Zenia Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 200/10 196/09 396/19

3 144559 Tilde Helsing Nikolajsen Klitten Skytteforening 196/06 198/08 394/14

4 148842 Oskar Mikkelsen Højmark Skytteforening 196/05 198/07 394/12

5 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 195/03 197/03 392/06

6 142087 Anne Bjerg Skjern Skytteforening 196/09 196/07 392/16

7 135734 Christian Graakjær Højmark Skytteforening 196/08 195/04 391/12

8 145683 Emma Skøtt Thusgaard Trehøje Skytteforening 197/02 194/05 391/07

9 140961 Phillip Birkkjær Nielsen Videbæk Skytteforening 192/04 198/08 390/12

10 145821 Caroline Tarbensen Klitten Skytteforening 198/10 191/02 389/12

11 135053 Valdemar Lejsgaard Ingema.. Skjern Skytteforening 193/04 185/00 378/04

12 150158 Rosa Riber Andreasen Ølgod Skytteforening 189/02 186/00 375/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 147627 Daniella Jønsson Videbæk Skytteforening 198/11 198/13 396/24

2 150262 Noura Aae Klitten Skytteforening 198/09 192/06 390/15

3 150545 Lucas Ladekjær. Skjern Skytteforening 192/03 193/06 385/09

4 146047 Sine Thusgaard Trehøje Skytteforening 190/06 191/05 381/11

5 144123 Gustav Thesbjerg Jørgense.. Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 190/04 191/03 381/07

6 147378 Magnus Amtkjær Bjerre Videbæk Skytteforening 197/08 184/00 381/08

7 144301 Jason Vad Blak Klitten Skytteforening 191/03 189/03 380/06

8 148621 Linea Vilhelmsen Klitten Skytteforening 191/04 186/01 377/05

9 142794 Benjamin Birkkjær Nielsen Videbæk Skytteforening 190/03 184/02 374/05

10 149956 Noah Vestergaard. Skjern Skytteforening 185/01 184/02 369/03

11 148560 Jeppe Bjerg. Skjern Skytteforening 184/01 182/00 366/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 149799 Luna Lymann Berger Tarben.. Klitten Skytteforening 193/04 197/08 390/12

2 143115 Felix Frost Vogt Klitten Skytteforening 197/04 193/00 390/04

3 149801 Noah Lymann Berger Tarben.. Klitten Skytteforening 187/03 191/02 378/05

4 151134 Anton Jørgensen Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 181/03 174/03 355/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 132757 Rasmus Frederiksen Skjern Skytteforening 195/02 196/09 391/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 135549 Celine Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 199/14 195/08 394/22
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2 129138 Magnus Lejsgaard Jensen Skjern Skytteforening 194/04 196/08 390/12

3 139444 Anna Thyregaard Kallesø Videbæk Skytteforening 190/04 194/04 384/08

4 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 191/04 193/05 384/09

5 127436 Asger M Dransfeldt Højmark Skytteforening 190/03 193/02 383/05

6 131214 Peder Hvid Refstrup Skjern Skytteforening 190/03 189/03 379/06

7 134782 Rasmus Thusgaard Trehøje Skytteforening 190/08 188/02 378/10

8 119462 Mathilde Nørby Jensen Alslev Skytteforening 185/00 190/04 375/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 185/01 186/01 371/02

2 37355 Niels Hybholt Videbæk Skytteforening 172/01 177/00 349/01

3 149226 Jens Abildgård Ølgod Skytteforening 161/00 164/01 325/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 106880 Jens Valther Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/08 199/13 395/21

2 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 200/05 194/07 394/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 16942 Peter Anthonisen Skjern Skytteforening 195/04 200/04 395/08

2 38352 Doris Johnsen Ølgod Skytteforening 196/04 198/04 394/08

3 123295 Kåre Thyregaard Videbæk Skytteforening 195/03 197/06 392/09

4 119773 Jakob Thyregaard Kallesø Videbæk Skytteforening 196/05 196/06 392/11

5 38336 Hans Johnsen Ølgod Skytteforening 197/07 195/06 392/13

6 36377 Søren Sørensen Klitten Skytteforening 195/09 196/10 391/19

7 94912 Frederik Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 195/07 195/07 390/14

8 127435 Ole M Dransfeldt Højmark Skytteforening 195/07 195/03 390/10

9 125055 Magda Joensen Skjern Skytteforening 193/03 196/09 389/12

10 140073 Brian Frederiksen Skjern Skytteforening 193/05 196/06 389/11

11 93056 Jytte Sørensen Alslev Skytteforening 195/08 194/05 389/13

12 94911 Jane Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 194/08 192/06 386/14

13 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 189/06 195/07 384/13

14 36092 Henrik Bjerg Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 192/04 191/02 383/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 132756 Emma Overgaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/03 197/12 392/15

2 151145 Henrik Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/05 194/06 389/11

3 144350 John Laidler Klitten Skytteforening 199/07 189/03 388/10

4 90091 Svend Bang Ringkøbing Og Omegns 193/02 193/04 386/06

5 147626 Johnny Jønsson Videbæk Skytteforening 194/05 192/07 386/12

6 144561 Karen Marie Madsen Klitten Skytteforening 190/03 193/03 383/06

7 139428 Morten Thomsen Skjern Skytteforening 191/02 192/05 383/07

8 90100 Jens Kristian Pedersen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 185/01 190/01 375/02

9 145801 Jouno Blak Klitten Skytteforening 187/01 188/02 375/03
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10 143818 Henrik Mortensen Klitten Skytteforening 184/01 180/00 364/01

11 90106 Svend Andersen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 180/01 176/00 356/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 36987 Holger Kold Højmark Skytteforening 195/01 193/04 388/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 37843 Jørn Jørgensen Skjern Skytteforening 189/03 190/02 379/05

2 94790 Jan Henriksen Klitten Skytteforening 189/03 189/01 378/04

3 142896 Eric Laidler Klitten Skytteforening 184/00 193/08 377/08

4 37907 Ingolf Vinther Skjern Skytteforening 187/01 186/02 373/03

5 102953 Preben Vesterager Skjern Skytteforening 188/03 185/04 373/07

6 37846 Jørgen Lauritsen Skjern Skytteforening 184/00 187/02 371/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 133788 Niklas Lund Ølgod Skytteforening 195/05 188/03 383/08

2 134351 Lasse Hedeager Ølgod Skytteforening 169/00 169/00 338/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/12

2 138351 Asta Østergård Skjern Skytteforening 198/08

2 128244 Valdemar Gåsdal Trabjerg Højmark Skytteforening 198/08

4 141120 Maja Frederiksen Klitten Skytteforening 195/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 135551 Zenia Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 200/10

1 146716 Sander Lyman Klitten Skytteforening 200/10

3 145821 Caroline Tarbensen Klitten Skytteforening 198/10

4 145683 Emma Skøtt Thusgaard Trehøje Skytteforening 197/02

5 142087 Anne Bjerg Skjern Skytteforening 196/09

6 135734 Christian Graakjær Højmark Skytteforening 196/08

7 144559 Tilde Helsing Nikolajsen Klitten Skytteforening 196/06

8 148842 Oskar Mikkelsen Højmark Skytteforening 196/05

9 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 195/03

10 135053 Valdemar Lejsgaard Ingema.. Skjern Skytteforening 193/04

11 140961 Phillip Birkkjær Nielsen Videbæk Skytteforening 192/04

12 148793 Josephine Irene Sanko And.. Skjern Skytteforening 191/03

13 150158 Rosa Riber Andreasen Ølgod Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 147627 Daniella Jønsson Videbæk Skytteforening 198/11

2 150262 Noura Aae Klitten Skytteforening 198/09

3 147378 Magnus Amtkjær Bjerre Videbæk Skytteforening 197/08

4 150545 Lucas Ladekjær. Skjern Skytteforening 192/03
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5 148621 Linea Vilhelmsen Klitten Skytteforening 191/04

6 144301 Jason Vad Blak Klitten Skytteforening 191/03

7 146047 Sine Thusgaard Trehøje Skytteforening 190/06

8 144123 Gustav Thesbjerg Jørgense.. Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 190/04

9 142794 Benjamin Birkkjær Nielsen Videbæk Skytteforening 190/03

10 146356 Emil Spåbæk Ringkøbing Og Omegns 188/04

11 149956 Noah Vestergaard. Skjern Skytteforening 185/01

12 148560 Jeppe Bjerg. Skjern Skytteforening 184/01

13 148794 Rachel Maria Fussing Ogil.. Skjern Skytteforening 179/05

14 150487 Liam Wulff Ringkøbing Og Omegns 164/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 143115 Felix Frost Vogt Klitten Skytteforening 197/04

2 149799 Luna Lymann Berger Tarben.. Klitten Skytteforening 193/04

3 149801 Noah Lymann Berger Tarben.. Klitten Skytteforening 187/03

4 151134 Anton Jørgensen Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 181/03

5 146357 Anton Spåbæk Ringkøbing Og Omegns 169/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 132757 Rasmus Frederiksen Skjern Skytteforening 195/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 135549 Celine Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 199/14

2 129138 Magnus Lejsgaard Jensen Skjern Skytteforening 194/04

3 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 191/04

4 134782 Rasmus Thusgaard Trehøje Skytteforening 190/08

5 139444 Anna Thyregaard Kallesø Videbæk Skytteforening 190/04

6 127436 Asger M Dransfeldt Højmark Skytteforening 190/03

6 131214 Peder Hvid Refstrup Skjern Skytteforening 190/03

8 119462 Mathilde Nørby Jensen Alslev Skytteforening 185/00

9 151012 Lotus Kristoffesersen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 182/00

10 151011 Jim Kristoffesersen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 175/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 185/01

2 37355 Niels Hybholt Videbæk Skytteforening 172/01

3 149226 Jens Abildgård Ølgod Skytteforening 161/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 200/05

2 106880 Jens Valther Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 38336 Hans Johnsen Ølgod Skytteforening 197/07
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2 119773 Jakob Thyregaard Kallesø Videbæk Skytteforening 196/05

3 38352 Doris Johnsen Ølgod Skytteforening 196/04

4 36377 Søren Sørensen Klitten Skytteforening 195/09

5 93056 Jytte Sørensen Alslev Skytteforening 195/08

6 127435 Ole M Dransfeldt Højmark Skytteforening 195/07

6 94912 Frederik Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 195/07

8 16942 Peter Anthonisen Skjern Skytteforening 195/04

9 123295 Kåre Thyregaard Videbæk Skytteforening 195/03

10 94911 Jane Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 194/08

11 140073 Brian Frederiksen Skjern Skytteforening 193/05

12 125055 Magda Joensen Skjern Skytteforening 193/03

13 36092 Henrik Bjerg Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 192/04

14 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 189/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 144350 John Laidler Klitten Skytteforening 199/07

2 151145 Henrik Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/05

3 132756 Emma Overgaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/03

4 147626 Johnny Jønsson Videbæk Skytteforening 194/05

5 90091 Svend Bang Ringkøbing Og Omegns 193/02

6 139428 Morten Thomsen Skjern Skytteforening 191/02

7 144561 Karen Marie Madsen Klitten Skytteforening 190/03

8 106579 Bent Kiilerich Ringkøbing Og Omegns 187/03

9 145801 Jouno Blak Klitten Skytteforening 187/01

10 33981 Flemming Jensen Brande Skytteforening 186/03

11 90100 Jens Kristian Pedersen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 185/01

12 143818 Henrik Mortensen Klitten Skytteforening 184/01

13 90106 Svend Andersen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 36987 Holger Kold Højmark Skytteforening 195/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 37843 Jørn Jørgensen Skjern Skytteforening 189/03

1 94790 Jan Henriksen Klitten Skytteforening 189/03

3 102953 Preben Vesterager Skjern Skytteforening 188/03

4 37907 Ingolf Vinther Skjern Skytteforening 187/01

5 37846 Jørgen Lauritsen Skjern Skytteforening 184/00

5 142896 Eric Laidler Klitten Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 133788 Niklas Lund Ølgod Skytteforening 195/05

2 134351 Lasse Hedeager Ølgod Skytteforening 169/00
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 147237 Sofie Abildgård Ølgod Skytteforening 200/10 199/07 399/17

2 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/10 199/04 399/14

3 128439 Thais Holbøll Trehøje Skytteforening 198/03 200/04 398/07

4 144559 Tilde Helsing Nikolajsen Klitten Skytteforening 200/06 198/05 398/11

5 141120 Maja Frederiksen Klitten Skytteforening 198/09 199/09 397/18

6 142592 Viktor Brandt Trehøje Skytteforening 198/09 199/06 397/15

7 144282 Jeppe Nygaard Lauritsen Trehøje Skytteforening 197/02 199/05 396/07

8 138623 Catja Kiesbye Gade Alslev Skytteforening 197/03 194/02 391/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 135551 Zenia Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 199/05 198/04 397/09

2 145840 Mads Andreas Bjerre Niels.. Trehøje Skytteforening 195/02 196/04 391/06

3 143263 Esben Skøtt Thusgaard Trehøje Skytteforening 192/03 191/03 383/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 145821 Caroline Tarbensen Klitten Skytteforening 199/03 189/06 388/09

2 145155 Philip Harboe Olsen Videbæk Skytteforening 157/01 170/01 327/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 133718 Lærke Borg Søndergaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/06 192/01 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 135549 Celine Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 196/07 198/06 394/13

2 127741 Kristian Lauritsen Trehøje Skytteforening 194/06 196/06 390/12

3 125039 Willads Brandt Trehøje Skytteforening 186/00 178/02 364/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 29739 Martin Mohr Jakobsen Trehøje Skytteforening 190/04 189/05 379/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 114363 Jacob Allan Mortensen Trehøje Skytteforening 187/03 185/03 372/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 200/09 200/05 400/14

2 106880 Jens Valther Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 193/04 198/06 391/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 124366 Pernille Borg Søndergaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/07 198/07 397/14

2 140589 Jannie Bitten Stenskjær Trehøje Skytteforening 199/05 198/06 397/11

3 132756 Emma Overgaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/01 195/06 390/07

4 147532 Kasper Landbo Vinderup Skytteforening 193/04 193/02 386/06

5 36092 Henrik Bjerg Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/06 191/03 386/09
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6 131911 Jan Mølgaard Vinderup Skytteforening 195/02 190/03 385/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 37907 Ingolf Vinther Skjern Skytteforening 186/04 191/00 377/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 30952 Bent Kruse Trehøje Skytteforening 198/01 196/07 394/08

2 150477 Karsten Olsen Videbæk Skytteforening 185/03 173/01 358/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/10

1 147237 Sofie Abildgård Ølgod Skytteforening 200/10

3 144559 Tilde Helsing Nikolajsen Klitten Skytteforening 200/06

4 141120 Maja Frederiksen Klitten Skytteforening 198/09

4 142592 Viktor Brandt Trehøje Skytteforening 198/09

6 128439 Thais Holbøll Trehøje Skytteforening 198/03

7 138623 Catja Kiesbye Gade Alslev Skytteforening 197/03

8 144282 Jeppe Nygaard Lauritsen Trehøje Skytteforening 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 135551 Zenia Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 199/05

2 145840 Mads Andreas Bjerre Niels.. Trehøje Skytteforening 195/02

3 143263 Esben Skøtt Thusgaard Trehøje Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145821 Caroline Tarbensen Klitten Skytteforening 199/03

2 150348 Mikkel Søby Vang Andersen Videbæk Skytteforening 182/01

3 147349 Lukas Sortberg. Skjern Skytteforening 181/01

4 145347 Kevin Olsen Videbæk Skytteforening 179/01

5 145155 Philip Harboe Olsen Videbæk Skytteforening 157/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 133718 Lærke Borg Søndergaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 135549 Celine Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 196/07

2 127741 Kristian Lauritsen Trehøje Skytteforening 194/06

3 125039 Willads Brandt Trehøje Skytteforening 186/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 29739 Martin Mohr Jakobsen Trehøje Skytteforening 190/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 114363 Jacob Allan Mortensen Trehøje Skytteforening 187/03
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 200/09

2 106880 Jens Valther Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 124366 Pernille Borg Søndergaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/07

2 140589 Jannie Bitten Stenskjær Trehøje Skytteforening 199/05

3 36092 Henrik Bjerg Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/06

4 131911 Jan Mølgaard Vinderup Skytteforening 195/02

5 132756 Emma Overgaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/01

6 147532 Kasper Landbo Vinderup Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 37907 Ingolf Vinther Skjern Skytteforening 186/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 30952 Bent Kruse Trehøje Skytteforening 198/01

2 150477 Karsten Olsen Videbæk Skytteforening 185/03

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 151110 Oliver bitch Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 171/64 169/63 340/127

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 274/95 264/92 538/187

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 102243 Jens Bjerre Videbæk Skytteforening 267/94 256/84 523/178

2 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 230/77 255/80 485/157

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 105977 Niels Sørensen Klitten Skytteforening 268/86 270/92 538/178

2 144350 John Laidler Klitten Skytteforening 259/87 257/80 516/167

3 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 261/80 250/88 511/168

4 145828 Allan Vikjær Klitten Skytteforening 249/86 247/84 496/170

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 37659 Preben Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 263/94 255/87 518/181

2 37601 Tonny Jensen Skjern Skytteforening 245/82 239/82 484/164

3 150457 Per Ravn Vejle Skytteforening 222/81 234/80 456/161

4 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 234/77 205/73 439/150

5 148079 Josef Kadi. Skjern Skytteforening 208/69 194/63 402/132

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
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1 151110 Oliver bitch Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 171/64

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 274/95

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 102243 Jens Bjerre Videbæk Skytteforening 267/94

2 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 230/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 138211 Tommy Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 218/66

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 105977 Niels Sørensen Klitten Skytteforening 268/86

2 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 261/80

3 144350 John Laidler Klitten Skytteforening 259/87

4 38263 Knud Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 259/86

5 145828 Allan Vikjær Klitten Skytteforening 249/86

6 102953 Preben Vesterager Skjern Skytteforening 243/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 37659 Preben Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 263/94

2 37601 Tonny Jensen Skjern Skytteforening 245/82

3 140769 Kim Ørtoft Videbæk Skytteforening 240/79

4 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 234/77

5 150457 Per Ravn Vejle Skytteforening 222/81

6 148079 Josef Kadi. Skjern Skytteforening 208/69

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 137668 Jonas Nielsen Ølgod Skytteforening 268/90 283/94 551/184

2 151110 Oliver bitch Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 230/67 224/75 454/142

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 123138 Perle Mikkelsen Ølgod Skytteforening 274/94 263/84 537/178

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 263/92 268/91 531/183

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 267/83 266/89 533/172

2 150457 Per Ravn Vejle Skytteforening 232/79 248/78 480/157

3 37283 Thomas Volck Hybholt Videbæk Skytteforening 224/71 222/70 446/141

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
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1 37561 Bjarne Nielsen Videbæk Skytteforening 285/92 284/89 569/181

2 103038 Malthe Fogh Sillesen Alslev Skytteforening 279/94 279/90 558/184

3 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 274/94 268/87 542/181

4 111814 Freja Fogh Sillesen Alslev Skytteforening 271/86 262/90 533/176

5 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 243/83 264/89 507/172

6 93056 Jytte Sørensen Alslev Skytteforening 246/78 259/85 505/163

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 255/84 243/75 498/159

2 119773 Jakob Thyregaard Kallesø Videbæk Skytteforening 237/76 245/79 482/155

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 137668 Jonas Nielsen Ølgod Skytteforening 268/90

2 151110 Oliver bitch Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 230/67

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 123138 Perle Mikkelsen Ølgod Skytteforening 274/94

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 263/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 267/83

2 150457 Per Ravn Vejle Skytteforening 232/79

3 37283 Thomas Volck Hybholt Videbæk Skytteforening 224/71

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 37561 Bjarne Nielsen Videbæk Skytteforening 285/92

2 103038 Malthe Fogh Sillesen Alslev Skytteforening 279/94

3 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 274/94

4 111814 Freja Fogh Sillesen Alslev Skytteforening 271/86

5 93056 Jytte Sørensen Alslev Skytteforening 246/78

6 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 243/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 132163 Ole Grosen Skjern Skytteforening 257/86

2 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 255/84

3 38263 Knud Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 245/72

4 119773 Jakob Thyregaard Kallesø Videbæk Skytteforening 237/76
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